3%

Larsom EPA estimate: Savings
Car Model Yukon Denali city 10 Projected Annual Mileage 47,815 AEROAHA N CE
Car Year 2002 highway 14 Projected Annual Savings
Car Make GMC combined 12 Gallons of Fuel 67 Z,-"
gas tank size 26 gallons $$$$ Savings $290.65 AeroHance.com
CO2 Reduction (Ibs) 26,089
date Jrice per ge  $dollar odom fuel fill  mi since mileage cumulative cumulative fuel fill average Baseline
gallons miles gallons mpg No Pods
24-Feb 163513 octane
25-Feb $4.298 $75.00 163815 17.45 302 17.3 302 17.45 17.31 90% hwy 89
26-Feb $4.359  $81.03 164118 18.59 303 16.3 605 36.04 16.79 hwy 89
1-Mar $4.384  $81.50 164374 18.59 256 13.8 861 54.63 15.76 hwy 89
5-Mar $4.380 $81.16 164687 18.53 313 16.9 1174 73.16 16.05 hwy 89
5-Mar $4.381 $86.08 164980 19.65 293 14.9 1467 92.81 15.81 hwy 89
11-Mar $4.377 $82.94 165292 18.95 312 16.5 1779 111.76 15.92 hwy 89
15-Mar $4.400 $88.88 165583 20.2 291 14.4 2070 131.96 15.69 hwy 89
22-Mar 165806
24-Mar $4.321  $74.32 166069 17.2 263 15.3 263 17.2 15.29 75% city 89
$4.376  $77.28 166323 17.66 254 14.4 517 34.86 14.83 75% city 89
31-Mar $4.361 $82.11 166631 18.83 308 16.4 825 53.69 15.37 75% city 89
4-Jan $4.283 $71.96 16.8 -166631 -9918.5 -165806 7049  -2352.19 75% city 89
$4.255 $71.70 167148 16.85 167148 9919.8 1342 87.34 15.37 75% city 89
4-Jan $3.642 $42.68 167327 11.72 179 15.3 1521 99.06 15.35 75% city 89
16-Apr $4.180 $67.72 167564 16.2 237 14.6 1758 115.26 15.25 75% city 89
16-Apr $4.256 $74.23 167837 17.44 273 15.7 2031 132.7 15.31 75% city 89
27-Apr 168447
27-Apr $80.00 168724 18.79 277 14.7 277 18.79 14.74 91
7-May $76.00 169014 171 290 17.0 567 35.89 15.80 91
9-May $4.409 $72.40 169288 16.42 274 16.7 841 52.31 16.08 91
15-May $4.539  $86.06 169514 18.96 226 11.9 1067 71.27 14.97 91
18-May $4.566 $95.88 169909 21 395 18.8 1462 92.27 15.84 91
23-May $4.619  $91.00 170235 19.7 326 16.5 1788 111.97 15.97 mixed 91
25-May $4.528 $87.35 170531 19.29 296 15.3 2084 131.26 15.88 hwy 91
26-May $4.600 $92.45 170872 20.1 341 17.0 2425 151.36 16.02 91
30-May $4.528 $72.44 171154 16 282 17.6 2707 167.36 16.17 3.11% 91
30-May 171154
1-Jun $4.613  $89.64 171462 19.43 308 15.9 3015 186.79 16.14 91
3-Jun $4.607 $87.54 171781 19 319 16.8 3334 205.79 16.20 91
7-Jun $4.299 $72.31 172054 16.82 273 16.2 3607 222.61 16.20 91
12-Jun $4.240 $74.87 172316 17.66 262 14.8 3869 240.27 16.10 91
14-Jun $0.000 172515 13.1 199 15.2 4068 253.37 16.06 91
15-Jun $4.441  $89.31 172840 20.11 325 16.2 4393 273.48 16.06 91
15-Jun $4.203 $79.05 173150 18.81 310 16.5 4703 292.29 16.09 91
23-Jun $4.034  $48.00 173356 11.9 206 17.3 4909 304.19 16.14 91
24-Jun $4.099 $68.00 173637 16.59 281 16.9 5190 320.78 16.18 91
24-Jun $4.000 $84.16 173978 21.04 341 16.2 5531 341.82 16.18 91
24-Jun $4.000 174067 5.32 89 16.7 5620 347.14 16.19 3.21% 91
8-Aug 176625
12-Aug $4.414  $98.00 222 0 0.0 0 222 0.00 91
14-Aug $0.000 19.21 0 0.0 0 41.41 0.00 91
17-Aug $0.000 177591 18.42 966 52.4 6586 406.97 16.18 91
23-Aug $0.000 177892 19.88 301 15.1 6887 426.85 16.13 91
28-Aug $4.533  $82.18 178162 18.13 270 14.9 7157 444.98 16.08 91
3-Sep $4.354  $80.20 178465 18.42 303 16.4 7460 463.4 16.10 91
6-Sep $4.431  $65.00 178685 14.67 220 15.0 7680 478.07 16.06 91
10-Sep $4.380 $77.83 178991 17.77 306 17.2 7986 495.84 16.11 91
24-Jun $4.357  $68.71 179258 15.77 267 16.9 8253 511.61 16.13 2.84% 91

with
pods

with
pods

$3.66 per tank savings
0.488 per gallon savings
12.692 extra miles per tank

with
pods

$3.33 per tank savings
0.503 per gallon savings
13.074 extra miles per tank

with
pods

$3.21 per tank savings
0.445 per gallon savings
11.566 extra miles per tank



